
PLANTA
Calle circuito perimetral Duport s/n (Entrada a la pedrera) Fracc. 
Fimex C.P. 89603 Altamira, Tamaulipas.
TEL. (833) 123-00-33  Y  (833) 123-00-23

CRISTALERÍA

CUBERO
ORBIT
GCVACA029

Capacidad:
Altura:                   
Ancho:        
Peso:                
Pzas. por tarima:

300 ml
13.81 cm
6.78 cm
293 gr
2240

www.glass-glass.com.mx
contacto@glass-glass.com.mx


